

Carolina Ballistic selects **Diversitex** to start an official partnership for the distribution of the Endurance CORDURA® fabrics line of products in the USA & Canada.

Houston, Texas May 04th 2023 --- On behalf of **Carolina Performance Fabrics** we are pleased to inform that we have executed an official partnership with **Diversitex Inc.** As an Official Partner of Carolina Performance, they will be representing Carolina Performance Fabrics in USA & Canada for the sales and distribution of our Carolina Ballistic product line of Endurance fabrics that are made with 100% nylon CORDURA®.

Carolina Performance Fabrics is a leading technical textiles company and part of Grupo Carolina, the most diversified textile group in Mexico, founded in 1845 in the city of Salvatierra, Guanajuato, Mexico.

Carolina Ballistic is the ballistic business unit of Carolina Performance Fabrics specialized in the development and manufacture of high-quality ballistic protection products made with original raw materials such as Kevlar®, Dyneema®, Tensylon™, Honeywell Spectra and CORDURA® among others. In addition, we have the only ballistic laboratory in Mexico endorsed by the Ministry of National Defense (SEDENA) with the capacity to perform ballistic tests in compliance with the most demanding international standards such as the National Institute of Justice of the United States (NIJ).

We chose **Diversitex Inc.**, represented by its **Executive Vicepresident Marc Bergman** and his partner **Christopher Summers**, to be part of the Carolina Performance Fabrics family; the Diversitex Team fully share our values, quality, professionalism and focus on the client. They bring over 50 years of combined textile experience.





DIVERSITEX 36

Both companies will work as a team in order to offer the best products, logistics and customer service, which is so important in these times of crisis and insecurity. With this official partnership, we will strengthen our presence in this country.

We wish Marc Bergman and his team the best of success in this new challenge, and we are sure that we will soon become leaders in the region and benchmarks for Advanced Material Solutions thanks to this strategic alliance in which we will combine the experience and quality of the Carolina Ballistic materials and the leadership and customer service that have distinguished Marc and Diversitex Inc. for all these decades.





Below, the information of Diversitex Inc.

Phone: 973-787-9250 **Mobile:** 973-809-6933

Email: marc@diversitexinc.com **Web page:** www.diversitexinc.com

Linkedin: linkedin.com/in/marc-bergman-95541246

Sincerely,

Alvaro Fuentes

SVP Business Unit Carolina Ballistic

Marc Bergman

Executive Vice President

CAROLINA PERFORMANCE

CAROLINA PERFORMANCE FABRICS media contact:

Jorge Cevallos Cano VP, Marketing and Growth Initiatives jcevallos@carolinapf.com + 52 55.5220.2912 + 52 55.7670.8319

Blvd. Manuel Ávila Camacho 570, El Conde Naucalpan, Estado de México. C.P. 53500

carolinapf.com



DIVERSITEX 3

DIVERSITEX INC. media contact:

Marc R. Bergman
Executive Vice President
marc@diversitexinc.com
+1 (973) 787 9250
376 Hollywood Ave. suite 203
Fairfield N.J. 07004
USA

diversitexinc.com